
Walnut Grove Hawks Basketball Schedule  

2018/2019 School Year

Tuesday, October 30 Thursday, November 15

San Jose @ Hollencrest Edgewood @ Walnut Grove

Walnut Grove @ Edgewood Hollencrest @ San Jose

Tuesday, November 6 Tuesday, November 27

Walnut Grove @ San Jose San Jose @ Walnut Grove

Thursday, November 8 Thursday, November 29

Hollencrest @ Edgewood Edgewood @ Hollencrest

Tuesday, November 13 Wednesday, December 5

Walnut Grove @ Hollencrest Edgewood @ San Jose

Wednesday, November 14 Thursday, December 6

San Jose @ Edgewood Hollencrest @ Walnut Grove

Walnut Grove Intermediate School Edgewood Middle School

614 East Vine Avenue 1625 West Durness Street

West Covina, CA 91790 West Covina, CA 91790

626.919.7018 626.939.4900

San Jose Charter Academy Hollencrest Middle School

2021 West Alwood Street 2101 East Merced Avenue

West Covina, CA 91790 West Covina, CA 91791

626.856.1693 626.931.1760


